
Wis.-Stout (2-0-0) -vs- Concordia Wisconsin (0-2-0)
10/29/2022 at Mequon, Wisconsin

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 10/29/2022
Start: 04:00 PM
Time: 02:11
Attendance: 49
Location: Mequon, Wisconsin
Officials: Referee: ! !

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Wis.-Stout 1 4 4 9
Concordia Wisconsin 0 1 0 1

UWS: Hart, Peyton (3); Verstegen, Peter (2); Dahlseide, Matt (2);
Brimanis, Maksis (1); Rallis, Dylan (1)
CUW: Roitman, Noah (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type UWS CUW
1st 04:52 UWS Hart, Peyton Daikawa, Kullan, Rallis, Dylan PP 1 0
2nd 02:37 UWS Verstegen, Peter Flodell, Matt, Moore, Gunner EV 2 0
2nd 03:46 UWS Dahlseide, Matt Halvorson, Jacob, Brimanis, Maksis EV 3 0
2nd 07:13 UWS Verstegen, Peter Massey, Charles, Flodell, Matt EV 4 0
2nd 10:26 CUW Roitman, Noah Williams, Parker, Brydges, Zach EV 4 1
2nd 18:01 UWS Hart, Peyton Rallis, Dylan, Daikawa, Kullan PP 5 1
3rd 10:56 UWS Hart, Peyton Heyde, Trenten, Keller, Kobe EV 6 1
3rd 12:10 UWS Rallis, Dylan Serre, Caleb, Perez, Noe EV 7 1
3rd 16:56 UWS Brimanis, Maksis Jebamani, John, Halvorson, Jacob SH 8 1
3rd 19:26 UWS Dahlseide, Matt Brimanis, Maksis, Jebamani, John PP 9 1

Wis.-Stout Power Plays Concordia Wisconsin Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 03:16 04:52 01:36 2 0 PPG
2nd 04:14 06:14 02:00 3 0 --
2nd 17:33 18:01 00:28 4 0 PPG
3rd 01:54 03:00 01:06 0 0 --
3rd 04:11 06:11 02:00 3 0 --
3rd 07:39 09:39 02:00 2 0 --
3rd 17:51 19:26 01:35 4 0 PPG

10:45 18 0 3/7

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 10:09 12:09 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 11:34 13:34 02:00 2 1 --
2nd 19:54 01:00 01:06 0 0 --
3rd 16:23 17:28 01:05 2 1 --

06:11 4 2 0/4

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st CUW Ketterman, Jaron 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 03:16 PP
1st UWS Rallis, Dylan 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 10:09 PP
2nd CUW Williams, Parker 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 04:14 PP
2nd UWS Dahlseide, Matt 02:00 ELBOWING MINOR 11:34 PP
2nd CUW Doran, Lucas 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 17:33 PP
2nd UWS Perez, Noe 02:00 ELBOWING MINOR 19:54 PP
3rd CUW Wieben, Nick 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 01:00 PP
3rd CUW Pizzimenti, Ben 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 04:11 PP
3rd CUW Newcomer, Grant 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 07:39 PP
3rd UWS Flodell, Matt 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 16:23 PP
3rd CUW Bowlin, Nick 02:00 GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE MINOR 17:28 PP
3rd CUW Maksymiu, Nick 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 17:51 PP



Individual
Wis.-Stout 9

Concordia Wisconsin 1

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Verstegen, Peter 2 0 0 3 0 3 +2 - - 0
3 Jebamani, John 0 2 0 2 1 3 0 - - 0
4 Flodell, Matt 0 2 0 1 0 1 +3 13-15 1-2 0
5 Heyde, Trenten 0 1 0 0 0 0 +2 - - 1
6 Brimanis, Maksis 1 2 0 0 1 1 +2 - - 0

D 7 Moore, Gunner 0 1 1 1 1 3 +1 - - 0
LW 9 Rallis, Dylan 1 2 1 2 6 9 +3 - 1-2 1

10 Hart, Peyton 3 0 2 5 2 9 +2 11-19 - 0
C 11 Daikawa, Kullan 0 2 3 4 0 7 +1 6-10 - 0

12 Perez, Noe 0 1 1 3 0 4 +1 - 1-2 2
D 13 Stuckert, Alex 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 - - 0

14 Techel, Max 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 2
18 Dahlseide, Matt 2 0 1 3 2 6 +1 0-2 1-2 0
19 Minns, Noah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Massey, Charles 0 1 1 2 1 4 +1 - - 1
22 Halvorson, Jacob 0 2 0 1 1 2 0 6-11 - 0

RW 26 Serre, Caleb 0 1 0 1 1 2 +1 - - 0
27 Boyce, Brendan 0 0 0 1 0 1 +2 - - 0
28 Keller, Kobe 0 1 0 1 1 2 +1 - - 0

G 31 Green, Dawson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
Totals 9 18 10 30 17 57 24 40-61 4-8 7

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
G 1 Rosek, Gabe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

3 Dittmer, Bryar 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 - - 2
4 Maksymiu, Nick 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 4-9 1-2 1
5 Doran, Lucas 0 0 1 0 1 2 -1 - 1-2 2
9 Newcomer, Grant 0 0 0 1 0 1 -1 - 1-2 0
10 Williams, Parker 0 1 0 1 0 1 -1 5-8 1-2 0

D 12 Petronack, Joey 0 0 1 0 1 2 -3 - - 2
RW 13 Roitman, Noah 1 0 0 1 1 2 -2 - - 2

15 Wieben, Nick 0 0 0 1 1 2 -1 - 1-2 0
16 Pizzimenti, Ben 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0-4 1-2 0
18 Gilleshammer, Nathan 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0-1 - 1

D 19 Hazelton, Preston 0 0 1 0 0 1 -1 1-2 - 1
20 Sardelli, Dain 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 - - 1

LW 22 Bowlin, Nick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-1 1-2 0
C 23 Brydges, Zach 0 1 0 0 0 0 -3 4-15 - 1

26 Ausmus, Mason 0 0 0 2 0 2 -1 - - 0
30 Gilbert, Dolan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
34 Humphreys, Derek 0 0 0 0 1 1 -2 4-11 - 0
37 Malek, Andrew 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 - - 0
49 Ketterman, Jaron 0 0 0 0 1 1 -1 2-7 1-2 0
71 Kerchoff, Collin 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3 1-3 - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 1 2 5 8 8 21 -24 21-61 8-16 13

Wis.-Stout Goalkeeping Concordia Wisconsin Goalkeeping



Wis.-Stout Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

31 Green, Dawson W 60:00 1 0 5 7 8 20
Totals 1 0 5 7 8 20

Concordia Wisconsin Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

1 Rosek, Gabe L 52:28 7 0 9 26 8 43
30 Gilbert, Dolan 7:19 1 0 0 0 5 5
TM TEAM 0:13 0 1 0 0 0 0

Totals 8 1 9 26 13 48

Wis.-Stout Faceoffs Concordia Wisconsin Faceoffs

# Player W L
4 Flodell, Matt 13 2
10 Hart, Peyton 11 8
11 Daikawa, Kullan 6 4
22 Halvorson, Jacob 6 5
28 Keller, Kobe 3 0
5 Heyde, Trenten 1 0
18 Dahlseide, Matt 0 2

Totals 40 21

# Player W L
10 Williams, Parker 5 3
4 Maksymiu, Nick 4 5
23 Brydges, Zach 4 11
34 Humphreys, Derek 4 7
49 Ketterman, Jaron 2 5
19 Hazelton, Preston 1 1
71 Kerchoff, Collin 1 2
16 Pizzimenti, Ben 0 4
18 Gilleshammer, Nathan 0 1
22 Bowlin, Nick 0 1

Totals 21 40



Play By Play

Score PP Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0 [00:00], [00:00] Green, Dawson at goalie for UWS.
0-0 [00:00], [00:00] Rosek, Gabe at goalie for CUW.
0-0 Start of 1st period [00:00].
0-0 Faceoff Halvorson, Jacob vs Brydges, Zach won by UWS.
0-0 Shot by UWS Daikawa, Kullan MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.
0-0 Shot by CUW Williams, Parker BLOCKED by Rallis, Dylan.
0-0 Shot by UWS Perez, Noe MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.
0-0 [03:16].
0-0 [03:16] Penalty on Ketterman, Jaron CUW 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

0-0
PP
UWS [03:16] Start power play for UWS.

0-0
PP
UWS Faceoff Keller, Kobe vs Kerchoff, Collin won by UWS.

0-0
PP
UWS [04:03].

0-0
PP
UWS Faceoff Heyde, Trenten vs Humphreys, Derek won by UWS.

0-0
PP
UWS Shot by UWS Daikawa, Kullan MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.

0-0
PP
UWS Shot by UWS Serre, Caleb WIDE.

0-0
PP
UWS

[04:52] GOAL by UWS Hart, Peyton (FIRST GOAL) (POWER-PLAY), Assist by Daikawa, Kullan and Rallis, Dylan, On ice for
UWS: Rallis, Dylan; Hart, Peyton; Perez, Noe; Serre, Caleb; Daikawa, Kullan, On ice for CUW: Hazelton, Preston; Wieben,
Nick; Dittmer, Bryar; Ketterman, Jaron, goal number 2 for season.
Wis.-Stout 1, Concordia Wisconsin 0

1-0
PP
UWS [04:52] Ketterman, Jaron (CUW) penalty complete.

1-0
PP
UWS [04:52] End power play for UWS.

1-0 Faceoff Flodell, Matt vs Maksymiu, Nick won by UWS.
1-0 Shot by CUW Maksymiu, Nick WIDE.
1-0 Shot by UWS Halvorson, Jacob WIDE.
1-0 Shot by CUW Doran, Lucas MISSED, save Green, Dawson.
1-0 [06:02].
1-0 Faceoff Daikawa, Kullan vs Brydges, Zach won by UWS.
1-0 Shot by UWS Moore, Gunner WIDE.
1-0 Shot by UWS Stuckert, Alex BLOCKED by Petronack, Joey.
1-0 Shot by UWS Moore, Gunner MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.
1-0 [07:04].
1-0 Faceoff Hart, Peyton vs Ketterman, Jaron won by UWS.
1-0 Shot by UWS Stuckert, Alex WIDE.
1-0 Shot by UWS Massey, Charles WIDE.
1-0 Shot by CUW Sardelli, Dain WIDE.
1-0 Shot by CUW Petronack, Joey MISSED, save Green, Dawson.
1-0 [09:35].
1-0 Faceoff Daikawa, Kullan vs Maksymiu, Nick won by CUW.
1-0 Shot by UWS Daikawa, Kullan MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.
1-0 [10:09].
1-0 [10:09] Penalty on Rallis, Dylan UWS 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

1-0
PP
CUW [10:09] Start power play for CUW.

1-0
PP
CUW Faceoff Hart, Peyton vs Williams, Parker won by UWS.

1-0
PP
CUW Shot by CUW Sardelli, Dain BLOCKED by Heyde, Trenten.

1-0
PP
CUW Shot by CUW Wieben, Nick BLOCKED by Techel, Max.

1-0
PP
CUW [12:09] Rallis, Dylan (UWS) penalty complete.

1-0
PP
CUW [12:09] End power play for CUW.

1-0 Shot by UWS Moore, Gunner BLOCKED by Brydges, Zach.
1-0 Shot by UWS Stuckert, Alex BLOCKED by Hazelton, Preston.



1-0 Shot by UWS Rallis, Dylan MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.
1-0 Shot by UWS Verstegen, Peter BLOCKED by Doran, Lucas.
1-0 Shot by UWS Massey, Charles MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.
1-0 Shot by CUW Sardelli, Dain MISSED, save Green, Dawson.
1-0 Shot by CUW Sardelli, Dain MISSED, save Green, Dawson.
1-0 Shot by CUW Wieben, Nick WIDE.
1-0 Shot by UWS Brimanis, Maksis BLOCKED by Roitman, Noah.
1-0 Shot by CUW Hazelton, Preston MISSED, save Green, Dawson.
1-0 Shot by UWS Hart, Peyton MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.
1-0 [17:09].
1-0 Faceoff Hart, Peyton vs Ketterman, Jaron won by UWS.
1-0 Shot by UWS Hart, Peyton WIDE.
1-0 [17:40].
1-0 Faceoff Flodell, Matt vs Humphreys, Derek won by CUW.
1-0 [17:51].
1-0 Faceoff Flodell, Matt vs Humphreys, Derek won by UWS.
1-0 Shot by UWS Dahlseide, Matt MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.
1-0 [18:45].
1-0 Faceoff Halvorson, Jacob vs Hazelton, Preston won by UWS.
1-0 [19:08].
1-0 Faceoff Daikawa, Kullan vs Williams, Parker won by CUW.
1-0 Shot by UWS Rallis, Dylan BLOCKED by Roitman, Noah.
1-0 End of period [20:00].

Period #2 Plays

1-0 Start of 2nd period [00:00].
1-0 Faceoff Halvorson, Jacob vs Brydges, Zach won by CUW.
1-0 Shot by UWS Halvorson, Jacob MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.
1-0 [00:21].
1-0 Faceoff Dahlseide, Matt vs Williams, Parker won by CUW.
1-0 Shot by UWS Dahlseide, Matt MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.
1-0 Shot by UWS Boyce, Brendan MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.
1-0 Shot by UWS Daikawa, Kullan MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.
1-0 [01:54].
1-0 Faceoff Hart, Peyton vs Pizzimenti, Ben won by UWS.
1-0 Shot by UWS Keller, Kobe MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.
1-0 Shot by UWS Hart, Peyton MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.
1-0 [02:31].
1-0 Faceoff Flodell, Matt vs Brydges, Zach won by UWS.
1-0 Shot by UWS Moore, Gunner MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.

1-0

[02:37] GOAL by UWS Verstegen, Peter, Assist by Flodell, Matt and Moore, Gunner, On ice for UWS: Verstegen, Peter;
Flodell, Matt; Moore, Gunner; Stuckert, Alex; Massey, Charles, On ice for CUW: Hazelton, Preston; Ketterman, Jaron;
Brydges, Zach; Petronack, Joey; Roitman, Noah, goal number 2 for season.
Wis.-Stout 2, Concordia Wisconsin 0

2-0 Faceoff Flodell, Matt vs Brydges, Zach won by UWS.
2-0 Shot by UWS Heyde, Trenten WIDE.
2-0 Shot by UWS Halvorson, Jacob WIDE.

2-0

[03:46] GOAL by UWS Dahlseide, Matt, Assist by Halvorson, Jacob and Brimanis, Maksis, On ice for UWS: Halvorson, Jacob;
Dahlseide, Matt; Heyde, Trenten; Boyce, Brendan; Brimanis, Maksis, On ice for CUW: Ketterman, Jaron; Petronack, Joey;
Brydges, Zach; Sardelli, Dain; Ausmus, Mason, goal number 2 for season.
Wis.-Stout 3, Concordia Wisconsin 0

3-0 Faceoff Daikawa, Kullan vs Maksymiu, Nick won by UWS.
3-0 [04:14].
3-0 [04:14] Penalty on Williams, Parker CUW 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

3-0
PP
UWS [04:14] Start power play for UWS.

3-0
PP
UWS Faceoff Keller, Kobe vs Ketterman, Jaron won by UWS.

3-0
PP
UWS Shot by UWS Dahlseide, Matt MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.

3-0
PP
UWS Shot by UWS Hart, Peyton WIDE.

3-0
PP
UWS Shot by UWS Hart, Peyton MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.

3-0
PP
UWS [05:40].



3-0
PP
UWS Faceoff Hart, Peyton vs Brydges, Zach won by CUW.

3-0
PP
UWS Shot by UWS Jebamani, John MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.

3-0
PP
UWS [06:14] Williams, Parker (CUW) penalty complete.

3-0
PP
UWS [06:14] End power play for UWS.

3-0 Shot by UWS Massey, Charles MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.
3-0 Shot by UWS Flodell, Matt MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.
3-0 Shot by UWS Verstegen, Peter MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.
3-0 Shot by UWS Massey, Charles MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.

3-0

[07:13] GOAL by UWS Verstegen, Peter, Assist by Massey, Charles and Flodell, Matt, On ice for UWS: Verstegen, Peter;
Massey, Charles; Flodell, Matt; Heyde, Trenten; Jebamani, John, On ice for CUW: Gilleshammer, Nathan; Kerchoff, Collin;
Brydges, Zach; Wieben, Nick; Dittmer, Bryar, goal number 3 for season.
Wis.-Stout 4, Concordia Wisconsin 0

4-0 [07:13].
4-0 CUW calls timeout at 07:13 of the second period
4-0 Faceoff Halvorson, Jacob vs Pizzimenti, Ben won by UWS.
4-0 Shot by UWS Heyde, Trenten BLOCKED by Doran, Lucas.
4-0 Shot by UWS Heyde, Trenten BLOCKED by Gilleshammer, Nathan.
4-0 Shot by UWS Perez, Noe MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.
4-0 Shot by UWS Rallis, Dylan MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.
4-0 Shot by UWS Perez, Noe MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.
4-0 Shot by UWS Perez, Noe MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.
4-0 [09:05].
4-0 Faceoff Hart, Peyton vs Williams, Parker won by CUW.
4-0 [09:45].
4-0 Faceoff Flodell, Matt vs Williams, Parker won by UWS.

4-0

[10:26] GOAL by CUW Roitman, Noah, Assist by Williams, Parker and Brydges, Zach, On ice for CUW: Roitman, Noah;
Brydges, Zach; Sardelli, Dain; Petronack, Joey; Ketterman, Jaron, On ice for UWS: Halvorson, Jacob; Verstegen, Peter;
Heyde, Trenten; Massey, Charles; Jebamani, John, goal number 2 for season.
Wis.-Stout 4, Concordia Wisconsin 1

4-1 Faceoff Halvorson, Jacob vs Brydges, Zach won by UWS.
4-1 Shot by CUW Hazelton, Preston BLOCKED by Perez, Noe.
4-1 Shot by UWS Stuckert, Alex HIT PIPE.
4-1 [11:34].
4-1 [11:34] Penalty on Dahlseide, Matt UWS 2 minutes for ELBOWING, (power play opp).

4-1
PP
CUW [11:34] Start power play for CUW.

4-1
PP
CUW Faceoff Daikawa, Kullan vs Humphreys, Derek won by UWS.

4-1
PP
CUW Shot by UWS Serre, Caleb MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.

4-1
PP
CUW Shot by CUW Wieben, Nick BLOCKED by Perez, Noe.

4-1
PP
CUW Shot by CUW Bowlin, Nick WIDE.

4-1
PP
CUW Shot by CUW Ausmus, Mason MISSED, save Green, Dawson.

4-1
PP
CUW Shot by CUW Ausmus, Mason MISSED, save Green, Dawson.

4-1
PP
CUW [13:31].

4-1
PP
CUW Faceoff Halvorson, Jacob vs Pizzimenti, Ben won by UWS.

4-1
PP
CUW [13:34] Dahlseide, Matt (UWS) penalty complete.

4-1
PP
CUW [13:34] End power play for CUW.

4-1 Shot by CUW Malek, Andrew MISSED, save Green, Dawson.
4-1 Shot by CUW Malek, Andrew MISSED, save Green, Dawson.
4-1 [13:36].
4-1 Faceoff Halvorson, Jacob vs Pizzimenti, Ben won by UWS.
4-1 Shot by UWS Daikawa, Kullan MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.
4-1 [14:14].
4-1 Faceoff Daikawa, Kullan vs Humphreys, Derek won by CUW.
4-1 Shot by UWS Hart, Peyton BLOCKED by Dittmer, Bryar.



4-1 [16:08].
4-1 Faceoff Flodell, Matt vs Brydges, Zach won by UWS.
4-1 Shot by UWS Massey, Charles BLOCKED by Sardelli, Dain.
4-1 [16:13].
4-1 Faceoff Flodell, Matt vs Brydges, Zach won by UWS.
4-1 [17:00].
4-1 Faceoff Halvorson, Jacob vs Brydges, Zach won by CUW.
4-1 Shot by CUW Wieben, Nick MISSED, save Green, Dawson.
4-1 [17:24].
4-1 Faceoff Daikawa, Kullan vs Ketterman, Jaron won by UWS.
4-1 Shot by UWS Rallis, Dylan MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.
4-1 [17:33].
4-1 [17:33] Penalty on Doran, Lucas CUW 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
4-1 [17:33].
4-1 Faceoff Hart, Peyton vs Humphreys, Derek won by CUW.

4-1
PP
UWS [17:33] Start power play for UWS.

4-1
PP
UWS Shot by UWS Daikawa, Kullan MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.

4-1
PP
UWS Shot by UWS Hart, Peyton MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.

4-1
PP
UWS [17:48].

4-1
PP
UWS Faceoff Hart, Peyton vs Humphreys, Derek won by UWS.

4-1
PP
UWS Shot by UWS Daikawa, Kullan MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.

4-1
PP
UWS

[18:01] GOAL by UWS Hart, Peyton (POWER-PLAY), Assist by Rallis, Dylan and Daikawa, Kullan, On ice for UWS: Hart,
Peyton; Serre, Caleb; Perez, Noe; Rallis, Dylan; Daikawa, Kullan, On ice for CUW: Kerchoff, Collin; Humphreys, Derek;
Petronack, Joey; Roitman, Noah, goal number 3 for season.
Wis.-Stout 5, Concordia Wisconsin 1

5-1
PP
UWS [18:01] Doran, Lucas (CUW) penalty complete.

5-1
PP
UWS [18:01] End power play for UWS.

5-1 Faceoff Flodell, Matt vs Bowlin, Nick won by UWS.
5-1 Shot by UWS Jebamani, John MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.
5-1 [18:28].
5-1 Faceoff Dahlseide, Matt vs Williams, Parker won by CUW.
5-1 Shot by CUW Williams, Parker MISSED, save Green, Dawson.
5-1 [19:02].
5-1 Faceoff Hart, Peyton vs Humphreys, Derek won by CUW.
5-1 Shot by CUW Newcomer, Grant MISSED, save Green, Dawson.
5-1 Shot by UWS Hart, Peyton MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.
5-1 Shot by CUW Newcomer, Grant BLOCKED by Techel, Max.
5-1 [19:54].
5-1 [19:54] Penalty on Perez, Noe UWS 2 minutes for ELBOWING, (power play opp).

5-1
PP
CUW [19:54] Start power play for CUW.

5-1
PP
CUW Faceoff Flodell, Matt vs Brydges, Zach won by UWS.

5-1
PP
CUW End of period [20:00].

Period #3 Plays

5-1
PP
CUW Start of 3rd period [00:00].

5-1
PP
CUW Faceoff Hart, Peyton vs Humphreys, Derek won by UWS.

5-1
PP
CUW [00:42].

5-1
PP
CUW Faceoff Flodell, Matt vs Brydges, Zach won by UWS.

5-1
PP
CUW [01:00].

5-1
PP
CUW [01:00] Penalty on Wieben, Nick CUW 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

5-1
PP
CUW [01:00] End power play for CUW.



5-1 Faceoff Halvorson, Jacob vs Brydges, Zach won by CUW.
5-1 [01:54] Perez, Noe (UWS) penalty complete.

5-1
PP
UWS [01:54] Start power play for UWS.

5-1
PP
UWS [03:00] Wieben, Nick (CUW) penalty complete.

5-1
PP
UWS [03:00] End power play for UWS.

5-1 Shot by UWS Hart, Peyton MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.
5-1 Shot by UWS Jebamani, John MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.
5-1 [03:31].
5-1 Faceoff Hart, Peyton vs Ketterman, Jaron won by UWS.
5-1 Shot by UWS Stuckert, Alex WIDE.
5-1 [03:49].
5-1 Faceoff Hart, Peyton vs Ketterman, Jaron won by CUW.
5-1 Shot by CUW Doran, Lucas MISSED, save Green, Dawson.
5-1 [03:55].
5-1 Faceoff Hart, Peyton vs Hazelton, Preston won by CUW.
5-1 [04:11].
5-1 [04:11] Penalty on Pizzimenti, Ben CUW 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

5-1
PP
UWS [04:11] Start power play for UWS.

5-1
PP
UWS Faceoff Flodell, Matt vs Maksymiu, Nick won by UWS.

5-1
PP
UWS Shot by UWS Halvorson, Jacob MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.

5-1
PP
UWS Shot by UWS Massey, Charles MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.

5-1
PP
UWS Shot by UWS Dahlseide, Matt MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.

5-1
PP
UWS [06:11] Pizzimenti, Ben (CUW) penalty complete.

5-1
PP
UWS [06:11] End power play for UWS.

5-1 [06:47].
5-1 Faceoff Hart, Peyton vs Maksymiu, Nick won by CUW.
5-1 Shot by CUW Maksymiu, Nick MISSED, save Green, Dawson.
5-1 [07:39].
5-1 [07:39] Penalty on Newcomer, Grant CUW 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

5-1
PP
UWS [07:39] Start power play for UWS.

5-1
PP
UWS Faceoff Keller, Kobe vs Humphreys, Derek won by UWS.

5-1
PP
UWS Shot by UWS Keller, Kobe HIT PIPE.

5-1
PP
UWS Shot by UWS Keller, Kobe MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.

5-1
PP
UWS Shot by UWS Daikawa, Kullan HIT PIPE.

5-1
PP
UWS Shot by UWS Rallis, Dylan MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.

5-1
PP
UWS [09:39] Newcomer, Grant (CUW) penalty complete.

5-1
PP
UWS [09:39] End power play for UWS.

5-1 Shot by CUW Ketterman, Jaron MISSED, save Green, Dawson.
5-1 Shot by CUW Sardelli, Dain WIDE.
5-1 Shot by CUW Roitman, Noah WIDE.
5-1 Shot by CUW Roitman, Noah BLOCKED by Massey, Charles.
5-1 [10:11].
5-1 Faceoff Halvorson, Jacob vs Ketterman, Jaron won by CUW.
5-1 Shot by CUW Doran, Lucas WIDE.
5-1 Shot by CUW Malek, Andrew MISSED, save Green, Dawson.
5-1 Shot by UWS Moore, Gunner MISSED, save Rosek, Gabe.

5-1

[10:56] GOAL by UWS Hart, Peyton, Assist by Heyde, Trenten and Keller, Kobe, On ice for UWS: Hart, Peyton; Keller, Kobe;
Heyde, Trenten; Rallis, Dylan; Boyce, Brendan, On ice for CUW: Williams, Parker; Pizzimenti, Ben; Kerchoff, Collin; Doran,
Lucas; Dittmer, Bryar, goal number 4 for season.
Wis.-Stout 6, Concordia Wisconsin 1

6-1 Faceoff Hart, Peyton vs Kerchoff, Collin won by CUW.



6-1 Shot by CUW Roitman, Noah MISSED, save Green, Dawson.

6-1

[12:10] GOAL by UWS Rallis, Dylan, Assist by Serre, Caleb and Perez, Noe, On ice for UWS: Serre, Caleb; Perez, Noe; Rallis,
Dylan; Flodell, Matt; Daikawa, Kullan, On ice for CUW: Kerchoff, Collin; Humphreys, Derek; Petronack, Joey; Roitman, Noah,
goal number 1 for season.
Wis.-Stout 7, Concordia Wisconsin 1

7-1 Faceoff Daikawa, Kullan vs Humphreys, Derek won by UWS.
7-1 Faceoff Flodell, Matt vs Maksymiu, Nick won by CUW.
7-1 [12:28], [12:28] Gilbert, Dolan at goalie for CUW.
7-1 [14:15].
7-1 Faceoff Hart, Peyton vs Kerchoff, Collin won by UWS.
7-1 Shot by UWS Stuckert, Alex BLOCKED by Dittmer, Bryar.
7-1 Shot by UWS Rallis, Dylan MISSED, save Gilbert, Dolan.
7-1 Shot by CUW Petronack, Joey MISSED, save Green, Dawson.
7-1 Shot by UWS Rallis, Dylan MISSED, save Gilbert, Dolan.
7-1 [15:34].
7-1 Faceoff Hart, Peyton vs Maksymiu, Nick won by UWS.
7-1 [15:49].
7-1 Faceoff Flodell, Matt vs Williams, Parker won by UWS.
7-1 Shot by UWS Boyce, Brendan BLOCKED by Petronack, Joey.
7-1 [16:23].
7-1 [16:23] Penalty on Flodell, Matt UWS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

7-1
PP
CUW [16:23] Start power play for CUW.

7-1
PP
CUW Faceoff Halvorson, Jacob vs Williams, Parker won by CUW.

7-1
PP
CUW Shot by CUW Humphreys, Derek MISSED, save Green, Dawson.

7-1
PP
CUW [16:43], [16:43] EMPTY NET at goalie for CUW.

7-1
PP
CUW

[16:56] GOAL by UWS Brimanis, Maksis EMPTY NET GOAL (SHORT-HANDED), Assist by Jebamani, John and Halvorson,
Jacob, On ice for UWS: Brimanis, Maksis; Hart, Peyton; Rallis, Dylan; Verstegen, Peter, On ice for CUW: Brydges, Zach;
Humphreys, Derek; Roitman, Noah; Newcomer, Grant; Petronack, Joey, goal number 1 for season.
Wis.-Stout 8, Concordia Wisconsin 1

8-1
PP
CUW [16:56], [16:56] Gilbert, Dolan at goalie for CUW.

8-1
PP
CUW Faceoff Hart, Peyton vs Brydges, Zach won by UWS.

8-1
PP
CUW Shot by CUW Kerchoff, Collin WIDE.

8-1
PP
CUW Shot by CUW Wieben, Nick MISSED, save Green, Dawson.

8-1
PP
CUW [17:28].

8-1
PP
CUW [17:28] Penalty on Bowlin, Nick CUW 2 minutes for GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

8-1
PP
CUW [17:28].

8-1
PP
CUW Faceoff Daikawa, Kullan vs Maksymiu, Nick won by CUW.

8-1
PP
CUW [17:28] End power play for CUW.

8-1 [17:51].
8-1 [17:51] Penalty on Maksymiu, Nick CUW 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

8-1
PP
UWS [17:51] Start power play for UWS.

8-1
PP
UWS Faceoff Daikawa, Kullan vs Gilleshammer, Nathan won by UWS.

8-1
PP
UWS Shot by UWS Daikawa, Kullan HIT PIPE.

8-1
PP
UWS Shot by UWS Serre, Caleb MISSED, save Gilbert, Dolan.

8-1
PP
UWS [18:23] Flodell, Matt (UWS) penalty complete.

8-1
PP
UWS [18:23] Start power play for UWS.

8-1
PP
UWS Shot by UWS Daikawa, Kullan BLOCKED by Maksymiu, Nick.

8-1
PP
UWS Shot by UWS Rallis, Dylan MISSED, save Gilbert, Dolan.

8-1
PP
UWS Shot by UWS Rallis, Dylan MISSED, save Gilbert, Dolan.



8-1
PP
UWS [18:53].

8-1
PP
UWS Faceoff Hart, Peyton vs Brydges, Zach won by UWS.

8-1
PP
UWS

[19:26] GOAL by UWS Dahlseide, Matt (POWER-PLAY), Assist by Brimanis, Maksis and Jebamani, John, On ice for UWS:
Dahlseide, Matt; Brimanis, Maksis; Jebamani, John; Halvorson, Jacob; Verstegen, Peter, On ice for CUW: Malek, Andrew;
Pizzimenti, Ben; Ausmus, Mason, goal number 3 for season.
Wis.-Stout 9, Concordia Wisconsin 1

9-1
PP
UWS [19:26] Bowlin, Nick (CUW) penalty complete.

9-1
PP
UWS [19:26] End power play for UWS.

9-1 Faceoff Flodell, Matt vs Maksymiu, Nick won by UWS.
9-1 [19:51] Maksymiu, Nick (CUW) penalty complete.
9-1 .
9-1 Shot by UWS Perez, Noe WIDE.
9-1 End of period [20:00].


